Bid for Community Funding

20ft Container with lock Inc VAT
Delivery/Transport Inc VAT

Shelving

Trailer

Industrial tent 6m x 6m with Gd Sht Inc VAT
Fire Pit Pentos 2-in-1 Fire Bowl @73cm Spark
Protection @60cm Grill Protective Cover
OzPig Barbecue and Heater OZPG1

25 Classic Folding Chair @ £17.50 each Inc Vat

(na]

1,560.00
300.00
1,596.00
269.00

249.10
437.50

4,411.60



