Bid for Community Funding

20ft Container with lock Inc VAT	£	1,560.00
Delivery/Transport Inc VAT	£	300.00
Shelving		
Trailer		
Industrial tent 6m x 6m with Gd Sht Inc VAT	£	1,596.00
Fire Pit Pentos 2-in-1 Fire Bowl Ø73cm Spark		
Protection Ø60cm Grill Protective Cover	£	269.00
OzPig Barbecue and Heater OZPG1	£	249.10
25 Classic Folding Chair @ £17.50 each Inc Vat	£	437.50

£ 4,411.60